
 

  

 

 

 

 

Special Education Advisory Council Meeting Dates 
The Special Education Advisory Meeting (SEAC) will meet three (3) times per year. The dates are 
April 9th, October 8th, and January 14, 2025.  All meetings will occur from 6:00 to 7:30 PM.  

If parents have questions or concerns, they would like to address, they can email those 
questions/concerns to dgreen85@ebrschools.org no later than two (2) days prior to the 
scheduled meeting. 

If questions are not received prior to the meeting, the floor will be open for questions for a 
designated amount of time. Each person will be given two (2) minutes to address the panel. 
Please note the panel may or may not be able to answer all questions asked at this time and may 
have to defer to get an answer.  The answer will then be provided via email. 

Members of the community, including parents of students with disabilities enrolled in the East 
Baton Rouge Parish School System, are encouraged to communicate with SEAC members to 
share information and topics of general interest for SEAC consideration. SEAC members contact 
information is listed below. 

 

Adrian Deschamps (Parent)     addeschamp@gmail.com 

April Hampton (Parent)    lpn32p@yahoo.com 

Jasmine Payne (Parent)    jpayne1@ebrschools.org  

Danyale Davis (Parent)    ddavis@ebrschools.org  

Pamela White (Teacher)    pwhite@ebrschools.org  

Valentina Rideaux (Teacher)    vrideaux@ebrschools.org   

Alecia Williams (Staff)                awilliams42@ebrschools.org  

Vickey Silas (Administrator)    vsilas@ebrschools.org  

Zane Kimbrell (Student)    sonyakimbrell@hotmail.com    

Cynthia Chesterfield (Stakeholder)   cchesterfield@fhfgbr.org  

Natalie Tillman-London, SEAC Chairperson  ntillman@ebrschools.org  
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